

O.S. No. 02 of 2023

Order No. 33

dated 09.02.2026

Both parties file haziras.

From the record, it appears that the petitioner files the draft application along with the copy for paper publication.

Seen the copy of the Sheristadar after verification. Let the draft copy be approved and handed over to the petitioner for paper publication.

Sent the record to Sheristadar for verification of the draft copy.

To 0903.2026 for hearing of the application under O-6 R-17 of CPC and filing of the paper after publication and filing of W.S.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court,
Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court,
Suri, Birbhum